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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 22 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
03/11/2018 - 10:18 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. GOLOVIN, Igor 89 Khabarovsk 27.09 809 Q
2. SILADJI, Caba 90 Vojvodina 27.61 764 Q
3. LAKATOS, Kristijan 97 Vojvodina 27.81 748 Q
4. OGRETIR, Berkay Omer 98 Turkey 28.24 714 Q
5. ALBARAZI, Azad 88 Syria 28.41 702 Q
6. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina 28.63 685 Q
7. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Vracar 28.84 671 Q
8. BALAMANE, Moncef 01 Algeria 29.15 649 Q
9. PETROVSKI, Damjan 93 PK Beta Sharks 29.26 642 Q

10. TURAN, Furkan 97 ISTANBUL ENKA SPOR KULUeBUe 29.34 637 Q
11. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 29.44 630 Q
12. STAN, Leon 02 CSM Bucuresti 29.51 626 Q

CIRKOVIC, Uros 98 PK "BPK" Bgd 29.51 626 Q
14. CAGIN DENIZ, Kasar 01 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 29.54 624 Q
15. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 29.57 622 Q
16. LEMNARU, Matei 02 CSM Bucuresti 29.71 613 Q
17. POYRAZ, Tuncer 00 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 29.76 610 ?

SPAIC, Nikola 02 Vracar 29.76 610 ?
19. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. APRIL Beograd 29.91 601
20. MURESAN, Bogdan 96 Universitatea Cluj 30.11 589
21. TANASIE, Rares 02 CSS1 Timisoara 30.13 588
22. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 30.27 580
23. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 30.58 562
24. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 30.59 562
25. CARAVAN, Bogdan Andrei 01 C.S.S. Resita 30.89 546
26. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 30.91 545
27. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.07 536
28. PATURCA, Vlad 99 CSM Bucuresti 31.10 535
29. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 31.11 534
30. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 31.30 524
31. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 31.39 520
32. UTKU, Arslan 03 SAMSUN SU SPORLARI 31.46 517
33. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 31.66 507
34. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 32.13 485
35. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Novi Sad 32.17 483
36. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 32.19 482
37. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 32.54 467
38. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 32.62 463
39. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 32.73 459
40. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 32.91 451
41. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 F.Y.R. Macedonia 33.08 444
42. BASSOTTO, Cristian 01 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 33.10 443
43. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Novi Sad 33.11 443
44. HUSEYIN, Ersoy 04 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 33.36 433
45. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.40 432
46. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 33.50 428
47. SEVO, Marko 01 Novi Sad 33.53 427
48. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 33.81 416
49. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Polet 33.92 412
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 22, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

50. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 34.01 409
51. RATKO, Matija 00 Velika Kikinda 34.33 397
52. DJORJDEVIC, Matija 03 Poseidon 34.38 396
53. STOJSIC, Ognjen 04 SC Dinamo 34.50 392
54. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 34.56 389
55. FARA, CAsian 02 C.S.S. Resita 34.69 385
56. RANKOVIC, Petar 06 SC Dinamo 34.91 378
57. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Napredak 34.96 376
58. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Proleter 35.07 373
59. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 35.11 371
60. MURATI, Damir 03 Vracar 35.13 371
61. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 35.40 362
62. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 35.73 352
63. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 36.16 340
64. SUVACKI, Vuk 06 Proleter 36.25 337
65. RADLOVIC, Marko 05 Velika Kikinda 36.26 337
66. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 36.62 327
67. MARTIC, Bojan 05 SC Spartak-Prozivka 36.66 326
68. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Novi Sad 37.44 306
69. TOPALOVIC, Lazar 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.55 304

GLISIC, Pavle 04 Pirat 37.55 304
71. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 37.58 303
72. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.42 283
73. VUCETIC, Aleksa 05 Novi Sad 38.56 280
74. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 39.01 271
75. MISKELJIN, Marko 04 Proleter 39.84 254
76. PETROVIC, Dimitrije 06 Proleter 40.02 251
77. MITRIC, Filip 06 Proleter 43.06 201
78. PASUKAN, Afan 06 Bosna - Sarajevo 43.50 195
79. KOLOSKI, David 06 SC Dinamo 44.28 185
80. EREMIC, Milos 07 Proleter 45.58 170
81. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 45.84 167
82. STRBAC, Srdjan 08 Proleter 46.72 157
83. NENADIC, Kosta 08 Proleter 47.94 146
84. RAICA, Zoran 06 C.S.S. Resita 48.65 139
85. GRUJIC, Luka 07 Proleter 49.64 131
86. PETROVIC, Petar 08 Proleter 50.09 128
87. JOVANOV, MArko 08 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 50.46 125
88. JANKOVIC, Aleksa 08 Proleter 51.24 119
89. SOMBORSKI, Djordje 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 56.07 91
90. DZAGIC, Atanas 08 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 57.44 84
91. RAKOVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 57.70 83

DSQ LEBAN, Viktor 08 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:02.38

15 - 16 years

1. STAN, Leon 02 CSM Bucuresti 29.51 626 Q
2. LEMNARU, Matei 02 CSM Bucuresti 29.71 613 Q
3. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Vracar 29.76 610 ?
4. TANASIE, Rares 02 CSS1 Timisoara 30.13 588
5. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 30.27 580
6. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 30.59 562
7. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 30.91 545
8. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 31.30 524
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 22, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

9. UTKU, Arslan 03 SAMSUN SU SPORLARI 31.46 517
10. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Novi Sad 32.17 483
11. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 32.19 482
12. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 32.73 459
13. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 32.91 451
14. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Novi Sad 33.11 443
15. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 33.50 428
16. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 34.01 409
17. DJORJDEVIC, Matija 03 Poseidon 34.38 396
18. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 34.56 389
19. FARA, CAsian 02 C.S.S. Resita 34.69 385
20. MURATI, Damir 03 Vracar 35.13 371
21. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 35.73 352
22. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 36.16 340
23. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 36.62 327
24. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Novi Sad 37.44 306
25. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 39.01 271

14 years and younger

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.07 536
2. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 31.39 520
3. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 31.66 507
4. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 32.13 485
5. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 32.54 467
6. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 32.62 463
7. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 F.Y.R. Macedonia 33.08 444
8. HUSEYIN, Ersoy 04 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 33.36 433
9. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 33.40 432

10. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 33.81 416
11. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Polet 33.92 412
12. STOJSIC, Ognjen 04 SC Dinamo 34.50 392
13. RANKOVIC, Petar 06 SC Dinamo 34.91 378
14. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Proleter 35.07 373
15. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 35.11 371
16. SUVACKI, Vuk 06 Proleter 36.25 337
17. RADLOVIC, Marko 05 Velika Kikinda 36.26 337
18. MARTIC, Bojan 05 SC Spartak-Prozivka 36.66 326
19. TOPALOVIC, Lazar 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.55 304

GLISIC, Pavle 04 Pirat 37.55 304
21. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 37.58 303
22. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 38.42 283
23. VUCETIC, Aleksa 05 Novi Sad 38.56 280
24. MISKELJIN, Marko 04 Proleter 39.84 254
25. PETROVIC, Dimitrije 06 Proleter 40.02 251
26. MITRIC, Filip 06 Proleter 43.06 201
27. PASUKAN, Afan 06 Bosna - Sarajevo 43.50 195
28. KOLOSKI, David 06 SC Dinamo 44.28 185
29. EREMIC, Milos 07 Proleter 45.58 170
30. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 45.84 167
31. STRBAC, Srdjan 08 Proleter 46.72 157
32. NENADIC, Kosta 08 Proleter 47.94 146
33. RAICA, Zoran 06 C.S.S. Resita 48.65 139
34. GRUJIC, Luka 07 Proleter 49.64 131
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 22, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

35. PETROVIC, Petar 08 Proleter 50.09 128
36. JOVANOV, MArko 08 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 50.46 125
37. JANKOVIC, Aleksa 08 Proleter 51.24 119
38. SOMBORSKI, Djordje 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 56.07 91
39. DZAGIC, Atanas 08 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 57.44 84
40. RAKOVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 57.70 83

DSQ LEBAN, Viktor 08 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:02.38


